
GOVERNMENT OF HARYANA
INDUSTRIES & COMA{ERCE DEPARTMENT

No.25l05/2020-4tB-l The, DTffiir',-zOZi
CORRlGENDUM

The Governor of Haryana is pteased to issue corrigendum under the ,State Export
Awards Scheme' notified on 08.06.2021 of Haryana Enterprises & Emptoyment poticy, 2020.

Vo
4E$G"f)

s-1taco1)

JCo CC"f

Sl. No
(A)

EvaluCiion
Criteria
(B)

Section &
Annexure
(c)

Existing Provisions
(D)

Amended Provisions
(E)

1

Ratio of
Exports to
Productions
(10 marks)

ANNEXURE B
Section (b)

Firstly, average of exports
& production of four years
is calculated separately.
The unit having 100%
export performance with
respect to production will
be assigned 20 marks &
other exporters will be
given rnarks according to
ratio of their average
exports to average

The 20 marks is reptaceO
by 10 marks

2 ANNEXURE C
Section (b)

ii) A 100% exporting unit
will be assigned 20 marks
and other units will be
assigned marks as below:

iii) Marks to exporting unit
A = Avg. export * 20/Avg.
production
iv) Marks to exporting unit
B = Avg. export . 20/Avg.
production
v) Marks to exporting unit
C = Avg. export * 2llA,vg.
oroduction

The 20 marks is reptaceO
by 10 marks.

3 Value
Addition to
Exports
(10 Marks)

ANNEXURE E
Section (c)

rv) Marh.s to exporting unit I

A having highest difference I

of avg. prod. & avg. raw I

material value = 1S Marks I

iii) Highest diff. of "rg I

prod. - avg. raw material I

value = , 
I

v) Marks to exporting unit I

B = Avg. prod. - p.vg. R.M. I

value of B * 20tZ 
I

vi) Ivlarks to exporting unit I

C = Avg. prod. - Avg. R.M. I

value of C * 20/Z 
I

The 15 marks as weii asTO
marks is replaced by 1O
marks.

fi i firifr ?&l



Sl. No
(A)

Evaluation
Criteria
(B)

Section &
Annexure
(c)

Existing Provisions
(D)

Amended Provisions
(E)

4 Best
Trending
Exports
(f 0 marks)

ANNEXURE C
Section d (iv) Marks to exporting unit

A having highest
percentage increase =1 5

(v) Marks to exporting unit
B =YlZ* 15
(vi) Marks to exporting unit
C = N/2. 15

The 15 marks is replaced
by 10 marks.

5 NEW
MARKET

ANNEXURE A ln (f) point of Annexure-B it
has been mentioned that a
separate sheet may be
attached along with the
application form indicating
the details of new market
i.e. name of country and
export made

An additional row in
Annexure A inserted as Sl.
No 14:- Details of New
Market seeking details of
Name of Country & Product
Export.

Anand Mohan Sharan,
Additionat Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana,

lndustries & Commerce Department.

t

-l



Endst No. 25 I 05 I 2020-419-l Dated 27.07.2023

A copy is forwarded to the Principal Accountant General (Accounts

Entittement/Audit) Haryana Chandigarh for kind information and necessary action.

-<at-
Superintendent lndustries- |

for Additional Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana
lndustries & Commerce Department

Endst No.25105/2070-4lB-l Dated 27.07.?023
A copy is fon,rarded to the Managing Director, Haryana State lndustriat and

lnfrastructure Devetopment Scheme, Sector-6, Panchkuta for kind information and necessary
action.

-&t-Superintendent I ndustries- |

for Additional Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana
lndustries & Commerce Department

Endst No.Z/NI 2020 - 4tB -l

--McoPY 
is forwarded to the

Chandigarh for kind information and
corrigendum of the department site.

Endst No. 25 / 05 I 7020-4t}-l
A copy is forwarded to the

information and necessary action.

Dated 27.07.2023
Director Generat, iridustries & Commerce, Haryana
necessarv action. You are requested to uptoad the

*r/id
Superi rftlndent I ndust ries- |

fcr Additional Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana
lndustrigg & Commerce Department&-'

Dated 27.07.2073
Director Generat, MSME Haryana Chandigarh for kind

-&-
Superintendent lndustries- I

fc'r Additionat Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana
lndustries & Commerce Department



Endst No. 25 I 05 I 2070-419-l Dated 27,07,2023
A copy is forwarded to the Controtter, Printing & Stationary Department, Sector-6,

Panchkuta for pubtication in Haryana Government Extra ordinary Gazettee. You are requested
to suppty 100 copies in Engtish version to this office for record.

&t-
Superi ntendent lndustries- |

for Additionat Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana
lndustries & Commerce Department

Endst No.25105/7070-4lBl Dated 77.07.2023
A copy is forurarded to the Director Generat, lnformation, Pubtic Retations &

Languages Department Haryana for wide pubticity.

_4(^
Superintendent I ndustries- |

for Additionat Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana
lndustries & Commerce Department

Endst No.25105/2020-4lB-l Dated 77.07.2023
A copy is forwarded to the Additional Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana Finance

Department (FD-lll branch) for kind information and necessary action.

--%-
Superintendent lndustries- |

for Additionat Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana
lndustries & Commerce Department

To

The Additionat Chief Secretary to Govt. Haryana
Finance Department (FD-lll branch)

Endst No.25 I 05 I 2020-4181 Dated 27.07.2023


